Charles River Aquatics

Meet Program - Friday Session

Heat 7 of 14 Finals

Event 1 Mixed 11 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f14 Finals
1 Lucas Zheng M16 CRA-NE 4:30.46
2 Cole Falk M16 CRA-NE 4:29.56
3 Jack Kong M16 Revolution AC-NE 4:27.61
4 Ryan Cahoy M14 Revolution AC-NE 4:21.40
5 Noah Stern M16 LIE-MR 4:21.44
6 Jude Pereira M18 RIAC-NE 4:27.83
7 Beckett Kavanagh M15 USC-NE 4:30.40
8 Theodore Shum M15 LIE-MR 4:32.77
Heat 2 of14 Finals
1 Abir Dutta M16 OAK-CT 4:38.53
2 Mackenzie Shields W16 ABF-NE 4:36.88
3 Aiden Ding M16 Revolution AC-NE 4:35.99
4 Rokas Rutkauskas M15 USC-NE 4:34.82
5 Andrew Padin M16 LIE-MR 4:35.04
6 Evie Gao W15 CRA-NE 4:36.74
7 Teddy Chiesa M15 CRIM$-NE 4:38.16
8 Eliana Laham W15 CRIM$-NE 4:39.29
Heat 3 of 14 Finals
1 James Pitta M15 LIE-MR 4:43.03
2 Victoria Callahan W15 CRA-NE 4:42.27
3 Emma Santoro W15 CRA-NE 4:41.85
4 Mason Dindinger M15 CRIMS-NE 4:40.04
5 Austin NG M15 LIE-MR 4:40.07
6 Jack White M15 STRM-NE 4:41.89
7 Jackson Vincent M16 ABF-NE 4:43.01
8 Jayden Kuo M16 LIE-MR 4:43.67
Heat 4 of 14 Finals
1 Noah Wildt M15 CRIM$-NE 4:47.34
2 Megan Graeter W17 CRA-NE 4:45.91
3 Kade Miner M16 CRIM-NE 4:44.07
4 Colin Schaefer M15 LIE-MR 4:43.91
5 Elizabeth Guevara W16 Revolution AC-NE 4:44.00
6 Dylan Clark M17 CRIM-NE 4:45.54
7 Juliet McGourty W15 CRA-NE 4:46.00
8 Isabella Molina W14 LIE-MR 4:47.34
Heat 5 o0f14 Finals
1 Thijs Sinclair M13 LIE-MR 4:53.36
2 Ethan Lee M17 KING-NE 4:49.28
3 Sophia Tolokh W15 CRA-NE 4:48.34
4 Rohan Bhagwati M17 CRA-NE 4:48.02
5 Wyatt Libby M16 ABF-NE 4:48.23
6 Max Colletti M16 LIE-MR 4:48.96
7 Gavin Olsen M18 ABF-NE 4:50.41
8 Brigid Ryan W12 LIE-MR 4:53.67
Heat 6 of 14 Finals
1 Charisma Shum W13 LIE-MR 4:56.63
2 Tommy Baldwin M16 STRM-NE 4:55.61
3 Galen Ferguson M14 STRM-NE 4:54.72
4 Caroline Karellas W16 YFD-MR 4:53.87
5 Jonathan Matthews M46 OAK-CT 4:53.93
6 Lily Liang W13 LIE-MR 4:54.90
7 Patrick Murray M16 ABF$-NE 4:55.93
8 Briley Shea W15 CRIM-NE 4:57.11
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Madelyn Esposito
Madeleine Rowe

Cole Mattison-Gulotta

Brian Lafferty
Luke Keenan
Safia Abdul-Knerr
Vincent Wu

Ryan Lee

Heat 8 of 14 Finals
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Jude Matthews
Pierce Shields
Mollie Chiappetta
Ava Pecora
Brielle Castaneda
Polly Curran
Callum Musto
Oliver Sterling

at 9 of 14 Finals

Emma Solimeno
Sofia Chin

Apollo Wang

Eva Fagundes
Filippo Franceschet
Olami Mantzur
Amelia MacDonald
Samantha Lee

at 10 of 14 Finals

Lyla Pobrislo
Claire Colletti
Emma Franceschet
Clara Bloomenthal
Jack Bortolotto
Grace Daily
Jasmine Cui

Daisy Huang

Heat 11 of 14 Finals
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Emily Cao

Annika Danehy
Sofia Fagundes
Shea-Ann Sinclair
Alex Raposa
Renee Yu
Elizabeth Alberts
Will Menning

at 12 of 14 Finals

Harper Creeley
Sofia Worster
Luca Uhlir

Morgan Van Dormolen

Henry Brennan
Lia Stultz
Emily Yeaton
Owen Downing

wie
W15
M16
M14
M16
w14
M14
M13

M16
M15
W15
wie
w14
w14
M17
M16

w14
W13
M15
W15
M13
M15
W15
w14

wie
wie
W13
w17
M14
w13
w13
w17

w13
W15
W13
w17
M13
W13
W13
M11

w14
w12
M13
M13
M14
w17
W15
M12

CRIM$-NE
CRA-NE
ATST-NE
HAUP-MR
CRIM-NE
ATST-NE
USC-NE
YFD-MR

OAK-CT

ABF-NE

ABF$-NE
ABF$-NE

LIE-MR
Revolution AC-NE
USC-NE

YFD-MR

LIE-MR
LIE-MR
YFD-MR
HAUP-MR
CRA-NE
YFD-MR
PPSC-NE
KING-NE

ABF-NE
LIE-MR
CRA-NE
ATST-NE
STRM-NE
LIE-MR
LIE-MR
CRA-NE

CRA-NE
USC-NE
HAUP-MR
LIE-MR
HAUP-MR
CRIM$-NE
ABF-NE
CRIM-NE

Revolution AC-NE
LIE-MR

YFD-MR
HAUP-MR
USC-NE

ABF-NE
STRM-NE
CRIM-NE
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5:00.30
4:59.88
4:59.15
4:58.10
4:58.18
4:59.71
5:00.21
5:02.13

5:05.70
5:04.76
5:03.25
5:02.45
5:03.22
5:03.25
5:05.00
5:06.90

5:11.68
5:10.15
5:10.00
5:07.95
5:09.39
5:10.07
5:11.24
5:11.77

5:16.08
5:14.67
5:13.41
5:11.93
5:13.40
5:13.64
5:15.20
5:18.23

5:21.21
5:20.40
5:19.52
5:18.84
5:19.02
5:20.38
5:20.76
5:21.43

5:28.22
5:26.40
5:23.18
5:21.45
5:23.00
5:24.79
5:27.33
5:30.82



Charles River Aquatics

Heat 13 Finals (#1 Mixed 11 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle’

1 Sophia Zhou W12 LIE-MR 5:46.25
2 Derin Cobanoglu W11 USC-NE 5:41.92
3 Megan Schaefer W14 LIE-MR 5:39.52
4 Ruth Keane W13 CRIM-NE 5:34.40
5 Delilah Nguyen W12 LIE-MR 5:36.80
6 Iris Reyl W14 YFD-MR 5:41.77
7 Kailey Isberto W11 LIE-MR 5:43.23
8 Arden Stern W11 LIE-MR 5:46.72
Heat 14 of 14 Finals
2 Anja Lunianski W12 ABF-NE NT
3 Vivian Yang W12 LIE-MR 5:50.46
4 Connor Stern M11 LIE-MR 5:48.72
5 Amber Cahoy W11 Revolution AC-NE 5:49.98
6  Eric Shi M12 OAK-CT 5:53.50
Event 2 Mixed 11 & Over 400 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
1 Austin NG M15 LIE-MR 5:07.86
2 Teddy Chiesa M15 CRIMS-NE 5:06.67
3 Sam Merchant M17 CRIM-NE 5:01.11
4 Samit Virmani M17 OAK-CT 4:48.56
5 Nathan Manzione M18 CRA-NE 4:51.93
6 Eric Parker M16 ABF-NE 5:05.27
7  Chris Setiady M13 CRA-NE 5:07.67
8 Jayden Kuo M16 LIE-MR 5:10.18
Heat 2 of 8 Finals
1 Emi Hukkanen W16 CRIM$-NE 5:19.08
2 JaxLiles M15 USC-NE 5:17.76
3 Colin Schaefer M15 LIE-MR 5:16.38
4 Harvey Homolka M15 CRIM$-NE 5:13.81
5 Teagen Jeffers W19 STRM-NE 5:14.68
6 Max Colletti M16 LIE-MR 5:16.70
7  Thijs Sinclair M13 LIE-MR 5:17.91
8 Patrick Olsen M15 ABF-NE 5:21.27
Heat 3 of 8 Finals
1 EricJen M13 CRA-NE 5:30.70
2 Nathan Terriot M14 CRIM$-NE 5:27.26
3 Aaron Kikta M13 CRIM$-NE 5:25.04
4 Ethan Newell M13 KING-NE 5:22.43
5 Isabella Molina W14 LIE-MR 5:22.54
6 Maggie Stoddard W15 CRIMS-NE 5:27.23
7 Audrey Alberts W16 ABF-NE 5:29.72
8 Charisma Shum W13 LIE-MR 5:31.94
Heat 4 of 8 Finals
1 Lily Liang W13 LIE-MR 5:38.26
2 Kyle Dos Santos M14 STRM-NE 5:37.12
3 Madeline Vacanti W15 CRA-NE 5:34.95
4 Mai Pho W16 CRIM$-NE 5:33.52
5 Brigid Ryan W12 LIE-MR 5:34.49
6 James Pitta M15 LIE-MR 5:35.48
7 Alec Kurlanska M18 PPSC-NE 5:37.91
8 Matias Garcia M14 XTRM-NE 5:40.81
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Heat 5 of8 Finals

Jacob Chao
Emi Yamakawa
Luisa Teixeira
Paige Jeffers

Audrey Spiridopoulos

Ava Dougherty
Brynn Lamb
Samuel Valentine

Heat 6 of 8 Finals

Phillip Kasianov
Sarah Manor
Julia Jin

Daisy Huang
Renee Yu
Rachel Wang
Philina Zhou
Luc Pelletier

at 7 of 8 Finals

Ryan Lu

Grace Daily
Samantha Tarlow
Ryan Liu

Kyle Chiu

Emma Solimeno
Sofia Colletti
Bobby Wells

at 8 of 8 Finals

Lynna Huang
Riley Goodrich
Claire Colletti
Arabella Fang
Amanda Chen
Amaya Dube

M16
w12
W13
W15
w17
w17
w14
M15

M13
wie
w14
w17
W13
W13
w14
M13

M12
W13
w17
M13
M14
w14
wie
M12

w12
W13
wie
w12
W13
w12

YFD-MR
CRA-NE
USC-NE
STRM-NE
ATST-NE
ABF$-NE
RIAC-NE
CRA-NE

ABF-NE
CRA-NE
CRA-NE
CRA-NE
CRIM$-NE
XTRM-NE
XTRM-NE
YFD-MR

ATST-NE
LIE-MR
CRA-NE
USC-NE
CRIM$-NE
LIE-MR
LIE-MR
ATST-NE

CRA-NE
CRA-NE
LIE-MR
YFD-MR
CRA-NE
ATST-NE

5:47.32
5:44.73
5:43.02
5:41.77
5:42.33
5:44.03
5:46.17
5:47.81

5:57.79
5:55.59
5:53.26
5:47.90
5:50.17
5:53.70
5:56.98
5:59.65

6:10.59
6:03.56
6:00.71
6:00.01
6:00.32
6:02.22
6:07.78
6:12.69

6:37.90
6:24.38
6:14.73
6:17.27
6:27.05
6:40.29

Event 3 Mixed 11 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals
1 Brayden Kavanagh M18 USC-NE 10:00.00
2 Mason Dindinger M15 CRIMS-NE 9:43.16
3 Eliana Laham W15 CRIM$-NE 9:36.75
4 Kaleb Lemke M16 ATST-NE 8:47.33
5 Alex Picard M14 CRIM-NE 9:13.18
6 Harvey Homolka M15 CRIM$-NE 9:38.03
7 Ben Zaslavsky M16 PPSC-NE 9:50.99
8 Taylor Dewar W14 CRIMS-NE 10:02.58

Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Bree Gouldson W16 USC-NE 10:48.62
2 Shohei Yamakawa M15 CRA-NE 10:34.99
3 Ben Fallon M12 ABF-NE 10:27.17
4 Aaron Kikta M13 CRIM$-NE 10:09.60
5 Maddie Werner W15 Revolution AC-NE 10:12.38
6 Eithan Kogan M16 CRA-NE 10:29.57
7 Emma Fielding W13 ATST-NE 10:47.83
8 Charlotte Miling W17 USC-NE 10:56.25
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Heat 3 Finals (#3 Mixed 11 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle)

2 Genna Ferguson W12 STRM-NE 12:02.48
3 Sadie Nelson W17 CRA-NE 11:11.05
4 Marcus Sementa M14 STRM-NE 11:05.02
5 Sienna Nyeko W13 CRA-NE 11:10.51
6 Lydia Peterson W13 STRM-NE 11:38.03
7 Sofia Worster W12 LIE-MR 12:07.10
Event 4 Mixed 13 & Over 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1 Paige Spengler W13 CRIM-NE 20:06.04
2 Nathan Terriot M14 CRIM$-NE 19:41.75
3 Tanner Pinto-Cohn M18 ATST-NE 18:45.06
4 Noah Stern M16 LIE-MR 17:30.14
5 Jax Mallia M14 LIE-MR 18:42.72
6 Aaron Kennedy M15 ATST-NE 19:16.19
7 Safia Abdul-Knerr W14 ATST-NE 19:45.91
8 Clara Bloomenthal W17 ATST-NE 20:13.45




